CERTIFICATE

ISO 50001:2018

DEKRA Certification GmbH hereby certifies that the organization

Bilplast S.A.

DEKRA

PL-94-104 Łódź, ul. Obywatelska 117

for the scope of certification: Manufacture of plastic products

(sites see annex)

has established and maintains an energy management system according to the above mentioned standard. The conformity was adduced with audit report no. Z-A452021-A2-50001.

Certificate registration no.: Validity of previous certificate: Certificate valid from: Certificate valid to: 180123012

2023-01-23 2026-01-22

Language translation

DEKRA

Dr. Rolf Krökel DEKRA Certification GmbH, Stuttgart, 2023-01-23



DEKRA Certification GmbH * Handwerkstraße 15 * D-70565 Stuttgart * www.dekra.de/audits

Annex to the certificate no. 180123012

valid from 2023-01-23 to 2026-01-22

The following sites / organizations belong to the certificate above:

KRA D DI
KRA D DI D DEKRA
EKRA D D D DEKRA DEKRA D
D DEKRA
DEKRA D
D DEKR
DEKRA
DEKRA D
A DEKRA
RA D DEI
D DEKRA
DA DDE
D DEKRA KRA D DE D DEKRA EKRA D D A D DEKR DEKRA D A D DEKI
DEKR
FKRA D
A D DEKI
DEKRA D
RA D DEN
RA D DEK DEKRA D KRA D DE
KRA D DE
KRA DE KRA D
KRA DD
D DEKRA
EKRA D
D DEKRA
dekra 🔈
D DEKR DEKRA D
DEKRA
A D DEK
DEKRA D A D DEKI DEKRA J
RA D DEK
DEKRA
(RA D DE
DEKKA
KRA 20
DENING
A POLIN
DENKA P
DEVOA D
DA D DEL
DEKRA
KRA D DE
DEKRA
EKRA DO
D DEKRA
EKRA D
D DEKR
DEKRA D
> orve

Headquarters		Scope of certification
Bilplast S.A.	PL-94-104 Łódź, ul. Obywatelska 117	See page 1
at the following sites /		Scope of certification
at the organizatio	ns at the following sites	
	PL-96-636 Łódź,	Manufacture of plastic products.
	ul. Jędrzejowska 85	

DEKRA

Dr. Rolf Krökel DEKRA Certification GmbH, Stuttgart, 2023-01-23

DEKRA Certification GmbH * Handwerkstraße 15 * D-70565 Stuttgart * www.dekra.de/audits